WatchGas B.V. |  Klaverbaan 121 |  2908 KD Capelle aan den IJssel  |  The Netherlands  |  +31 (0)85 01 87 709  |  www.watchgas.eu  | info@watchgas.eu
NEO Photo-ionization Detector
The WatchGas NEO is one of the most advanced
handheld VOC (Volatile Organic Compound)
monitors available for ppb (parts per billion)
detection.
VOCs include a variety of chemicals such as benzene,
alcohols, fuels, paint thinners, industrial solvents and

NEO Photo-ionization Detector
SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
Model Detectable Gas
Ranges
Resolution Article Number
NEO PID BLUE 0 ppm - 5.000 ppm 0.01 ppm M011-0004-W00
NEO PID BLUE
High Range
0 ppm - 15.000 ppm 0.01 ppm
M011-0005-W00
NEO PID BLUE
Extended Range
0 ppm - 20.000 ppm 0.01 ppm
On request
NEO Benzene Specific
RED (w/9.8 eV Lamp &
Tube Holder)*
(NEO Butadiene on
request)
0 ppm - 200 ppm
Benzene
0.01 ppm
M011-0013-W000 ppm - 10.000 ppm VOC 0.001ppm
NEO PPB Black 0 ppm - 15.000 ppm 0.001ppm M011-0006-W00
* 9.8 eV lamp detects fewer VOCs than a 10.6 eV lamp does
Description Article Number
Robust Case M011-3020-W00
Lamp Cleaning Set:
PID Lamp Cleaning Solution
Finger Protection
Cotton Buds
Cleaning Wipe
M011-3008-W00
Inlet filters M490-0004-W05
PID Sensor M085-3004-W00
USB Charger M004-3051-W00
USB Cable M011-3003-W00
Inlet Probe (Flexible) M011-3012-W00
Inlet/Outlet Luer Adapter M490-0024-W00
Benzene Seperator Tube (Benzene Only) M070-0001-W00
Tube Holder Probe for Seperator Tubes (Benzene Only) M011-2018-W00
Pre-Filter Tube Butadiene 0.1-200ppm (Butadiene Only) UNI-CF000904
WatchGas B.V. |  Klaverbaan 121 |  2908 KD Capelle aan den IJssel  |  The Netherlands  |  +31 (0)85 01 87 709  |  www.watchgas.eu  | info@watchgas.eu
ACCESSORIES
Distributed by